
2019/20 JV Winter Schedule
Date Day Opponent Location Time Type of game

11/2/2019 Saturday Simi Valley Valencia High School 10:00 AM 12 innnigs
11/9/2019 Saturday Newbury Park Newbury Park High School 1:00 PM 9 innings

11/16/2019 Saturday ML King ML King High School 11:00 AM 9 innings
11/23/2019 Saturday Chatsworth Valencia High School 10:00 AM 10 innings

Thanksgiving Week
12/7/2019 Saturday Quartz Hill Quartz Hill High School 10:00 AM 12 innings

12/14/2019 Saturday Agoura Agoura High School 10:00 AM 12 innings
Winter Break

1/11/2020 Saturday Calabasas Calabasas 11:00 AM 12 innings
1/14/2020 Tuesday Marnanatha Maranantha High School 5:00 PM 7 innings
1/18/2020 Saturday Birmingham Valencia High School 9:00 AM 7 innings

BHAM vs Poly Valencia High School 12:00 PM 7 innings
Poly Valencia High School 3:00 PM 7 innings

1/19/2020 Sunday El Camino El Camino High School 9:00 AM 7 innings
1/25/2020 Saturday Alemany Valencia High School 10:00 AM 7 innings
2/1/2020 Saturday Birmingham Birmingham High School 10:00 AM 14 innings
2/8/2020 Saturday Chaminade Chaminade High School 9:30 AM 7 innings

Simi Valley Chaminade High School 12:00 PM 7 innings
End Winter Season Starts 2/15


